9:50 PM Maritime Parklands Homeowners' Association

Apr '16 - Mar 17

05/30/16 Profit & Loss Budget Overview
Accrual Basis April 2016 through March 2017
Income
Association Dues
Interest

Registered Letter Charge
Total Income

Expense
Association Administration

Annual Meeting
Donations (Local Fire Department Donation)
Insurance-Directors
Insurance-Liability
Postage & Courier
Registry-Joint Stock
Website
Association Administration - Other

Total Association Administration

Bad Debt (Non-payment of Annual Dues and Road Levy by members)
Maintenance-Road

Brush Clearing

Culverts & Ditching (Culverts & Ditching)

Grading (Grading)

Gravel

Maintenance-Road - Other

Total Maintenance-Road

Maintenance - Other (Includes all non-road maintenance)
Bridge Repair
Garbage Shed Repairs
Gate & Lock Repairs
Signage

Total Maintenance - Other (Includes all non-road maintenance)
Snow Removal

Total Expense

Net Income

18,200.00
100.00
0.00

18,300.00

120.00
200.00
800.00
850.00
80.00
32.00
165.00
43.00

2,290.00

0.00
2,500.00
0.00
0.00

5,500.00
0.00

8,000.00

0.00
200.00
0.00
0.00

200.00
3,600.00
14,090.00

4,210.00
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